

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6380/2007

MITA UJJAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VISHAL KUMAR SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/02/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Pawan,Adv.(mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER
List along with the main matter i.e.T.P.(Crl.)No.272/2007.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master

NOTE: The main matter is stated to be shown for 18.2.08 in Court No.9
as Item No.49